CBS 14 ebook Titles Purchased in 2024-25

1 |History of Indian Architecture Sharmin Khan https://eduport-global.com/product/history-indian-architecture-2e CBS 2024-25 Architectur
2 |Interior Design and Decoration Seetharaman https://eduport-global.com/product/interior-designand-decoration CBS 2024-25 Architectur
3 [Ancient Indian Architecture S Maheshwari, R Garg |https://www.eduport-global.com/product/ancient-indian-architecture- CBS 2024-25 Architectur
4 Indian ngher Education Research Munshi https://eduport-global.com/product/indian-higher-education-research- CBS 2024-25 Architectur
Landscape in the Global Context e
5 Design on the Landscape: EYeryday Preece https://eduport-global.com/product/designs-on-landscape-everyday-la| CBS 2024-25 Architectur
Landscapes, Values & Practice e
6 IS(;:::IIS: Architectural Handbooks Shah https://eduport-global.com/product/architectural-handbooks-series-kif CBS 2024-25 Archletectur
7 ]SB»:rtil;rSoom: Architectural Handbook Shah C.S. https://eduport-global.com/product/architectural-handbooks-series-ba CBS 2024-25 Archletectur
8  [History of Islamic Architecture Sharmin khan https://eduport-global.com/product/history-islamic-architecture CBS 2024-25 Architectur
9 |A Book of Home Plans D.N. Ghose https://eduport-global.com/product/book-home-plans CBS 2024-25 Architectur
10 ]S)}T:lllgil{zgf(‘is Construction of Concrete Ramaswamy G.S. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-construction-concret CBS 2024-25 Archletectur
11 [Design of Steel Structures E.G. Abu-Saga https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-steel-structures5009 CBS 2024-25 Architectur
12 Des1.gn (.)f LPG an.d LNG Jet.t ies with Patnaik LN https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-lpg-Ing-jetties-navig CBS 2024-25 Architectur
Navigation and Risk Analysis €
Reinforced Concrete: Handbook for Architectur
13 |Building Design (Limit State & Working |D. Krishanamurthy https://www.eduport-global.com/product/reinforced-concrete-handbo CBS 2024-25 o
Stress Methods of Design)
14 [Steel Designers' Handbook, 7e Gorenc https://www.eduport-global.com/product/steel-designers-handbook CBS 2024-25 Architectur




